
Pos 

Ml. juniori/U 17 M 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

Ml. juniorke/U 17 W 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Rekreativci/Hobby 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Veterani A/Master A 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

289 
281 
288 
283 
290 
287 
280 
284 
286 

282 
285 

191 
193 
192 
194 

85 
81 
90 
82 
87 
91 
88 
86 
89 
84 
92 

51 
53 
57 
61 
64 
63 
55 
60 

UCI Code 

SLO20000417 
CRO20011118 
HUN20010803 
CRO20001204 
SLO20000629 
CRO20001222 
CRO20000204 
CRO20011125 
CRO20010808 

CRO20010611 
RUS20010624 

CRO20000504 
CRO20010807 
CRO20010904 
CRO20010106 

jednodnevna 
jednodnevna 
CRO19811112 
jednodnevna 
CRO19981116 
jednodnevna 
CRO19710717 
CRO19780906 
CRO19770604 
CRO19750623 
CRO19810402 

CRO19800521 
CRO19860221 
jednodnevna 
SLO19851007 
jednodnevna 
CRO19860521 
CRO19790531 
CRO19781218 

Name 

GOVEKAR Matevž 
HUNJAK Stjepan 
FULOP Adam 
NOVOSAD Emil 
HABE Johan 
VINKO Nikola 
SKIRA Toni 
BERTOVIĆ Noa 
KOTARSKI Martin 

BUDIMLIĆ Mirko 
LOSINSKIY Nikita 

ŽUFIĆ Ania 
BOŠNJAK Larisa 
ŠKILJIĆ Karmen 
HORVAT Laura 

GRUBIŠIĆ Luka 
DELTON Massimo 
ŠUKURMA Nenad 
ZEC Milko 
KOVAČ Dario 
ŽUFIĆ Alen 
TRAMIŠAK Tibor 
ŠKILJIĆ Jurica 
SLADONJA Dragan 
JALŠOVEC Božidar 
TRNINIĆ Alen 

GALIĆ Jurica 
BAREŠIĆ Tomislav 
MEDICA Klaudijo 
PREŠEREN Jure 
LUKAČIĆ Ivan 
SVITIĆ Dean 
KERNJUS Ivan 
SLAVIĆ Paulo 

Club 

MBK SportR.si 
BK Maraton Kreidler 
Vezspremi Kerekparos Egye
BGK Tuškanac 
MBK SportR.si 
BK Mura Avantura 
BBK IstraBike 
BBK IstraBike 
BBK Šišmiš 

BK Luks Racing Team 
BK MTB Istra Pazin 

Adrenalina MTB Team 
BBK Šišmiš 
BBK Pakoštane 
BK Maraton Kreidler 

Individual 
Individual 
BK Dugo Selo 2001 
Individual 
BK Crikvenica 
Individual 
BK Crikvenica 
BBK Pakoštane 
BK Crikvenica 
BK Maraton Kreidler 
BK Vid Ročić 

BK Montes 
BBK Orlov Krug 
Individual 
KK Završnica 
Individual 
Adrenalina MTB Team 
BK Novigrad 
BK Opatija 2010 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

2 
2 
2 
2 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 

43'40" 
48'32" 
49'15" 
50'30" 
51'16" 
55'07" 
56'22" 
56'31" 

1h03'39" 

36'02" 
41'30" 
43'06" 
53'54" 

33'39" 
35'18" 
36'08" 
36'39" 
38'31" 
39'34" 
39'42" 
40'15" 
41'06" 
42'59" 
43'50" 

1h03'54" 
1h05'52" 
1h06'23" 
1h10'02" 
1h10'09" 
1h10'43" 
1h11'00" 
1h11'14" 

Diff

00" 
04'52" 
05'35" 
06'50" 
07'36" 
11'27" 
12'42" 
12'51" 
19'59" 

' ' 
' ' 

00" 
05'28" 
07'04" 
17'52" 

00" 
01'39" 
02'29" 
03'00" 
04'52" 
05'55" 
06'03" 
06'36" 
07'27" 
09'20" 
10'11" 

00" 
01'58" 
02'29" 
06'08" 
06'15" 
06'49" 
07'06" 
07'20" 
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Printed: 27.8.2016. 13:28:26 

www.grabarsport.hr 
GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Race:7. XCO Izgubljena ovca 
GROŽNJAN - 27.8.16. 

Ml.juniori/U17 M,Ml.juniorke/U17 W,Veterani/Master A,B,C,D, Rekreativci 

Race 

Grožnjan 4,100 km 

27.8.2016. 12:00 

Organizer:
BBK GROŽNJAN

Page 1/2 



Pos 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

Veterani B/Master B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

Veterani C/Master C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Veterani D/Master D 
1 
2 

No. 
52 
56 
54 
59 

62 
65 

135 
131 
136 
123 
121 
122 
132 
125 
128 
129 
127 
124 
130 

133 

233 
234 
235 
232 
231 

245 
246 

UCI Code 
CRO19830902 
CRO19770908 
CRO19820404 
SLO19860222 

CRO19800229 
CRO19850509 

ITA19681221 
SLO19731206 
CRO19720808 
CRO19690901 
CRO19750308 
CRO19740321 
jednodnevna 
CRO19710331 
CRO19730325 
SLO19760226 
CRO19741122 
CRO19760131 
CRO19760520 

jednodnevna 

SLO19651208 
ITA19600506 
ITA19601206 
CRO19630727 
CRO19640115 

CRO19540108 
CRO19540612 

Name 
ŠAFRAN Branimir 
BALENOVIĆ Goran 
PLEVNJAK Marko 
BUDIN Matjaž 

MUDROVČIĆ Hrvoje 
KELEMEN Tomislav 

BETTIN Mauro 
ŠKARJA Marko 
FRANJIĆ Krešimir 
FRŽOP Joško 
OREL Daniel 
MARČELJA Marko 
DOROTIĆ Igor 
GLAVIĆ Relvis 
KLIBA Kristian 
STARMAN Jan 
PAVUŠEK Davor 
HABUŠ Ivan 
MIKLETIĆ Robert 

PENAVIĆ Ivan 

VESEL Peter 
BRAIDOT Mauro 
BRANCATI Giuliano 
VRBAN Milan 
BUKOVAC Denis 

MATAIJA Gršo 
GOMOJIĆ Ćiro 

Club 
BK Maraton Kreidler 
BK Crikvenica 
BK Ciklus 
MBK SportR.si 

BK Barkan Otočac 
BBK Asi 

BettinBike R.T. 
Energijateam.com 
BK Opatija 2010 
BBK Orlov Krug 
BK Ciklus 
BK Crikvenica 
Individual 
BK Novigrad 
Adrenalina MTB Team 
Calcit Bike Team 
BK Crikvenica 
BK Ciklus 
BK Dugo Selo 2001 

Individual 

Uni Team 
U.C. Caprivesi 
U.C. Caprivesi 
BK Crikvenica 
BK Novigrad 

BK Crikvenica 
BK MTB Istra Pazin 

Laps 
4 
4 
2 
2 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

3 
3 

Total Tm 
1h15'57" 
1h20'41" 

59'13" 
1h06'32" 
1h08'20" 
1h09'39" 
1h11'49" 
1h12'05" 
1h14'22" 
1h14'36" 
1h18'27" 
1h19'42" 

45'36" 
50'00" 
54'17" 
55'45" 
58'09" 

1h02'23" 
1h04'46" 

Diff
12'03" 
16'47" 
2 Laps 

' ' 

' ' 
' ' 

00" 
07'19" 
09'07" 
10'26" 
12'36" 
12'52" 
15'09" 
15'23" 
19'14" 
20'29" 
1 Lap 

' ' 
' ' 

' ' 

00" 
04'24" 
08'41" 
10'09" 
12'33" 

00" 
02'23" 
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